SilkSpace_Recessed_SpecSheet 12/18 page 1 of 6
SilkSpace recessed
2'x2', 1'x4' & 2'x4'
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Line ID:                                      Qty:
Notes:
Recessed
SilkSpace
2'x2', 1'x4' & 2'x4'
SilkSpace combines LED Light Guide technology and Ledalite's revolutionary
MesoOptics technology to deliver discrete, comfortable lighting with great
performance and ultra low-glare.
Ordering guide example: 4224D1STL8BAS7DE
Family
42
Size Version
D1
Configuration Source
L
CRI/CCT 1 Lumens 1 Housing Wiring 2 Voltage
42 SilkSpace 22 2'x2'
14 1'x4'
D1  Standard
T-Grid
ST Standalone
CR  Continuous Row
(1'x4' or 2'x4')
L  LED 8A 80CRI/4000K
8B 80CRI/3500K
8C 80CRI/3000K
D 4000lm
E 3000lm
K 1700lm
S Standard
C  Chicago Plenum
7  1cct Dimming
N  1cct Dimming +
EM Batt. Pack
D  UNV 120-277V
3  347V
24 2'x4' A 6800lm
C 5200lm
D 4000lm
D  UNV 120-277V
Driver Option Sensor
E  Advance
0-10V (1% Dim)
(no option -
leave blank)
P Flex Whip (6')
D  Drywall Trim Kit
(no option -
leave blank)
S  Advance Sensor
Ready (5% Dim)
N No option
P Flex Whip (6')
D  Drywall Trim Kit
SZ  SpaceWise
DT Occupancy
& Daylight Sensor 1. Nominal values within a range. Consult photometry data for CRI, color temp, lumens & distribution of chosen configuration.
2. Not all wiring types are available with all configurations. Consult Ledalite for a complete list of available options.